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Direction
United Reformed Church — Brockenhurst College

67 stops

Open route schedule

United Reformed Church

Springdale Road Corner

Abbotsbury Road

Highfield Road

Ivor Road

Springdale Park

Hill View Post Office

Albert Road

Dorset Soldier

South Road

Co-op Store

Windgreen

Wareham Road Roundabout

Lockyers Road

Higher Merley Lane

Pine Road

Lamb's Green Inn

Lake Gates

Julian's Bridge

The Square

Police Station

Route schedule
United Reformed Church — Brockenhurst College

Monday 07:14

Tuesday 07:14

Wednesday 07:14

Thursday 07:14

Friday 07:14

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: United Reformed Church

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C13-3876511922-4270217540
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The Quarter Jack Surgery

St John's Hill

Top of St. John's Hill

Onslow Gardens

Cobbs Road

Colehill Lane

Post Office

Colehill Pharmacy

First School

Hayes Lane Top

Fryers Copse

Queens Close

Station Road Co-op

Tap and Railway

St Marys Church

Station Road

Gullivers Fm

Payne Close

Stanford Cottage

Haddons Drive

West Moors Road

Woodcutters Close

Joys Road

Church Road

Crab Orchard

Pondarosa

Potterne Bridge

Manor Road

Burnbake Road



Glenwood Road

St Michaels Church

Fire Station

Verwood Memorial Hall

Hillside Road

St Stephens Lane

Ringwood Road Stores

Lake Road

Forestside

Ebblake Bridge

Ashley Cottages

Coach Hill Lane

Burley Coach House

Durmast Cross

Station House Tea Rooms

Gates Garage

Brockenhurst College



Direction
Brockenhurst College — United Reformed Church

67 stops

Open route schedule

Brockenhurst College

Gates Garage

Station House Tea Rooms

Durmast Cross

Burley Coach House

Coach Hill Lane

Ashley Cottages

Ebblake Bridge

Forestside

Lake Road

Ringwood Road Stores

Opposite St Stephens Lane

Hillside Road

Verwood Memorial Hall

Fire Station

St Michaels Church

Glenwood Road

Burnbake Road

Manor Road

Potterne Bridge

Pondarosa

Crab Orchard

Church Road

Joys Road

Woodcutters Close

Route schedule
Brockenhurst College — United Reformed Church

Monday 16:30

Tuesday 16:30

Wednesday 16:30

Thursday 16:30

Friday 16:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brockenhurst College

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C13-3876511922-4270217540


West Moors Road

Haddons Drive

Stanford Cottage

Payne Close

Gullivers Fm

Station Road

St Marys Church

Tap and Railway

Station Road Co-op

Queens Close

Fryers Copse

Hayes Lane Top

First School

Colehill Pharmacy

Post Office

Colehill Lane

Cobbs Road

Onslow Gardens

Top of St. John's Hill

St John's Hill

St John's Hill

The Quarter Jack Surgery

Police Station

The Square

Julian's Bridge

Lake Gates

Lamb's Green Inn

Pine Road



Higher Merley Lane

Lockyers Road

Wareham Road Roundabout

Windgreen

Co-op Store

South Road

Dorset Soldier

Albert Road

Hill View Post Office

Ivor Road

Springdale Grove

Abbotsbury Road

Springdale Road Corner

United Reformed Church

C13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bournemouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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